
PORTO MARINA RESORT AND SPA
 Porto Marina strategically sits in the heart of the Northern Coast of the Mediterranean Rivera

 of Egypt with an equidistant distance of 43 kms from Al Alamein Airport and 60 kms from
 Borg El Arab Airport

 Our five stars hotel features tastefully designed 218 rooms and 21 suites directly overlooking
 the sea, pools and scenic lagoons. Guests have access to up to 9 pools of which 4 are
 indoor, 8 specialty restaurants and bars, extensive shopping and dining outlets, well

equipped gym and a world class spa.

 The destination offers the perfect fusion of competent living and fun relaxation with its
 unlimited qualities of residential facilities, dining and shopping arena and a remarkable

Marina.



1

1

1

4

5

8

3

5

35

32

29

71

51

8

8

7

5

ROOMS AND SUITES

Room name Count Area (Sqm²) Occupancy

Total 274 1091 55

120

250

80

80

80

60

52

37

48

37

37

37

37

37

37

37

25

4

4

4

4

4

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

2

Presidential Suite

Royal Suite

Ambassador Suite

Family Suite with Two Bedrooms 

Executive Suite

Junior Suite

Patio Suite

Family room - sea view

Family room - pool View 

Sea view room – King size bed

Sea view room – Twin bed

Lagoon view room - King size bed

Lagoon view room - Twin bed

Pool view room

Garden view room-king size bed

Garden view room-Twin size bed

Cabana room



With its contemporary design, each room enjoys the benefit of an outdoor terrace with a peaceful setting in the 
heart of the resort. These spacious units accommodate up to three guests in either two single or king size beds, 
with an ensuite bathroom, Wi-Fi Internet, TV and a mini bar.

Standard Garden View Room

With 37 sqms of space, lagoon view units accommodate up to three guests in either two single or king size beds, 
with an ensuite bathroom with shower, private balcony and a lounge seating area. In-room comforts include 
Wi-Fi Internet, TV and a mini bar.

Standard Lagoon View Room

With 37 sqms of space, sea view units accommodate up to three guests in either two single or king size beds, 
with an ensuite bathroom with shower, private balcony and a lounge seating area. In-room comforts include 
Wi-Fi, TV and a mini bar.

Standard Sea View Room

With 37 sqms of space, sea view units accommodate up to three guests in either two single or king size beds, 
with an ensuite bathroom with shower, private balcony and a lounge seating area. In-room comforts include 
Wi-Fi, TV and a mini bar.

Family Pool and Lagoon View Room

Perfect for families, our recently renovated units feature a master room with King size bed, an additional space 
with bunk beds and a separate seating area with TV. Rooms have private balconies with direct sea view, an 
ensuite bathroom with shower. In-room comforts include Wi-Fi, wide TV and a fully equipped kitchenette. 
Accommodates up to four people.

Family Sea View Room

Our 60 sqms sea view suite is an elegant studio-style guest accommodation furnished with a king size bed, a 
living room and a private balcony. Junior suites accommodates up to three guests.

Junior Suite

Perfect for families, our recently renovated units feature a master room with King size bed, an additional space 
with bunk beds and a separate seating area with TV. Rooms have private balconies with direct sea view, an 
ensuite bathroom with shower. In-room comforts include Wi-Fi, wide TV and a fully equipped kitchenette. 
Accommodates up to four people.

Executive Suite

About 80 sqms in space perfect for families, each unit is spacious enough to accommodate up to four guests. 
Family suites are sea view with a king size bedroom and two single beds bedroom, two bathrooms a living area 
and a private balcony.  

Family Suite

Designed to host our royal guests in mind. Our lavishly furnished spacious 250 sqms suite overlooks the sea 
comes with a cozy living room two bedrooms and two bathrooms. The suite features an extra-large double 
viewed balcony with an outdoor Jacuzzi. Accommodates up to four guests.

Royal Suite



Each unit features:

• Private balcony
• 55” Flat LED TV screen with satellite channels
• Free high-speed, wireless Internet access
• Individual climate control
• Direct-dial telephone
• Safe Box
• Smoke Detectors
• Bathtub, shower & hairdryer
• A make-up magnifying mirror
• Bathrobe & slippers
• Bathroom & toiletry amenities
• 24 hours in-room dining 
• Coffee & tea making facilities
• Free mineral water •

Main dining restaurant, open for buffet 
breakfast, lunch and dinner, serving 
freshly cooked dishes prepared at 
several bespoke live cooking stations 
catering international cuisine, where 
the guest chooses between variety of 

delicious food options.
Open from 7 AM until 10 PM.

Portofino

Located at the Lobby level in a 
contemporary design combining 
both modern and classic furnishing 
along with music providing an 
engaging ambience. Choose from 

wide-range of soft beverages.
Open from 10 AM until midnight.

Lobby Bar

An ala carte pool and beachside 
restaurant, serves Italian's finest 

cuisines such special pastas and
pizzerias for dinner.

Open from 7 PM until 2 AM.

Alfredo’s

Serves light bites, snacks and soft 
beverages to sunlounges.

Open from 10 AM until sunset.

Pool Bar

Freshly prepared and served in-room 
dining various options in a prompt 

and professional manner.
Open 24 hours.

In-room Dining 

Located at White Beach Island, offering a 
casual-friendly atmosphere, unique 
moments of relaxation and unforgettable 
sunsets. Try quality coffee, cool drinks and 
cocktails, delicious snacks, fresh fruit-salads 

and a variety of soft beverages.
Open from 10 AM until sunset.

White Paradise Bar

It is the perfect refreshment after an 
exciting Spa treat. Located at the 
Spa pool area serves fresh juice and 

light beverage.
Open from 10 AM until 6 PM.

Spa Bar

DINING



Located at the mezzanine floor, our grand 
ballroom provides the perfect setting for 

exclusive events, from weddings and award 
functions, to incentives and corporate gala 

dinners. 

The elegantly furnished meeting room area has a 
maximum capacity of 360 guests, which can be 

split into 3 separate meeting rooms and a 
spacious foyer (breakout room), 

Meeting and Business facilities 
High-speed wireless internet access, AV 
equipment, LED TV with HDMI connection, 

Microphone, Overhead projector, Stage, Podium, 
Portable TV, AV technician, Copy service, 

photography service. 

Foor booking Wedding & Event Call 01000171141.

• 24 hours Reception service
• 24 hours Concierge service
• Supervised Kids Club & kids’ playground
• Special kids’ menus 
• Kids pool 
• Private Sandy beach 
• 5 outdoor pools
• 1 indoor pool 
• 1 rooftop pool
• 1 Ladies pool located at the sky lounge
• Daily animation program
• Fully equipped Gym & Spa
• Parking space
• Laundry & dry-cleaning facilities
• 24 hours resident doctor

• Mini Aqua Park
• Sports activities
• Beach football
• Beach volleyball
• Fishing
• Paintball
• Cinema
• Kota fun park
• Water sports & Jet Ski
• Spa (Call 01032066063)
• Sports Booking
• Animation 

DESTINATION  FACILITIES

MEETINGS AND CONFERENCES

 RECREATION

• Elevators
• ATM center available
• Shopping arcade
• Limousine services



From the grandeur of our ballroom to the chic 
and modern outdoor options on our private 
beach, we have a variety of venues to suit your 

wedding style. 

Our Wedding Specialists will work with you to 
make your dream wedding come true, whether 
it is an event that’s playful, formal or extra 

romantic. 

We offer customized menus, decorations such 
as flowers, center-pieces and entrance, 
photography /videography, lights and sound 
system, entertainment, DJ and Oriental or 

classical Zaffa. 

WEDDINGS

 Contact  us

porto.marina.resort.official

105 KM Alexandria-Marsa 
Matrouh Road, Alalamein, Egypt
+0120 440 5888
 www.portohotelseg.com

Venue
Dimensions (in meters)

SQMs

490 45 32 10.5 340 116 114 165 200

165 15 11 3.5 120 46 44 60 70

165 15 11 3.5 110 40 38 60 70

160

Marina

Marina 1

Marina 2

Marina 2 15 10 3.5 110 30 32 45 60

 Length Width Height Theatre U Shaped Hollow
Square Classroom Dinner

360

130

120

110

Reception


