

PORTO MARINA RESORT AND SPA

Porto Marina strategically sits in the heart of the Northern Coast of the Mediterranean Rivera of Egypt with an equidistant distance of 43 kms from Al Alamein Airport and 60 kms from Borg El Arab Airport

Our five stars hotel features tastefully designed 218 rooms and 21 suites directly overlooking the sea, pools and scenic lagoons. Guests have access to up to 9 pools of which 4 are indoor, 8 specialty restaurants and bars, extensive shopping and dining outlets, well equipped gym and a world class spa.

The destination offers the perfect fusion of competent living and fun relaxation with its unlimited qualities of residential facilities, dining and shopping arena and a remarkable Marina.



ROOMS AND SUITES

Room name	Count	Area (Sqm²)	Occupancy
Presidential Suite	(1)	120	4
Royal Suite	1	250	4
Ambassador Suite	1	80	4
Family Suite with Two Bedrooms	4	80	4
Executive Suite	5	80	4
Junior Suite	8	60	3
Patio Suite	3	52	3
Family room - sea view	5	37	3
Family room - pool View	35	48	3
Sea view room – King size bed	32	37	3
Sea view room – Twin bed	29	37	3
Lagoon view room - King size bed	71	37	3
Lagoon view room - Twin bed	51	37	3
Pool view room	8	37	3
Garden view room-king size bed	8	37	3
Garden view room-Twin size bed	7	37	3
Cabana room	5	25	2





Standard Garden View Room

With its contemporary design, each room enjoys the benefit of an outdoor terrace with a peaceful setting in the heart of the resort. These spacious units accommodate up to three guests in either two single or king size beds, with an ensuite bathroom, Wi-Fi Internet, TV and a mini bar.

🗲 Standard Lagoon View Room

With 37 sqms of space, lagoon view units accommodate up to three guests in either two single or king size beds, with an ensuite bathroom with shower, private balcony and a lounge seating area. In-room comforts include Wi-Fi Internet, TV and a mini bar.

🗲 Standard Sea View Room

With 37 sqms of space, sea view units accommodate up to three guests in either two single or king size beds, with an ensuite bathroom with shower, private balcony and a lounge seating area. In-room comforts include Wi-Fi, TV and a mini bar.

Family Pool and Lagoon View Room

With 37 sqms of space, sea view units accommodate up to three guests in either two single or king size beds, with an ensuite bathroom with shower, private balcony and a lounge seating area. In-room comforts include Wi-Fi, TV and a mini bar.

Family Sea View Room

Perfect for families, our recently renovated units feature a master room with King size bed, an additional space with bunk beds and a separate seating area with TV. Rooms have private balconies with direct sea view, an ensuite bathroom with shower. In-room comforts include Wi-Fi, wide TV and a fully equipped kitchenette. Accommodates up to four people.

Junior Suite

Our 60 sqms sea view suite is an elegant studio-style guest accommodation furnished with a king size bed, a living room and a private balcony. Junior suites accommodates up to three guests.

Executive Suite

Perfect for families, our recently renovated units feature a master room with King size bed, an additional space with bunk beds and a separate seating area with TV. Rooms have private balconies with direct sea view, an ensuite bathroom with shower. In-room comforts include Wi-Fi, wide TV and a fully equipped kitchenette. Accommodates up to four people.

Family Suite

About 80 sqms in space perfect for families, each unit is spacious enough to accommodate up to four guests. Family suites are sea view with a king size bedroom and two single beds bedroom, two bathrooms a living area and a private balcony.

Royal Suite

Designed to host our royal guests in mind. Our lavishly furnished spacious 250 sqms suite overlooks the sea comes with a cozy living room two bedrooms and two bathrooms. The suite features an extra-large double viewed balcony with an outdoor Jacuzzi. Accommodates up to four guests.



Each unit features:

- Private balcony
- 55" Flat LED TV screen with satellite channels
- Free high-speed, wireless Internet access
- Individual climate control
- · Direct-dial telephone
- Safe Box
- Smoke Detectors
- · Bathtub, shower & hairdryer
- A make-up magnifying mirror
- Bathrobe & slippers
- Bathroom & toiletry amenities
- 24 hours in-room dining
- Coffee & tea making facilities
- Free mineral water



DINING



Portofino

Main dining restaurant, open for buffet breakfast, lunch and dinner, serving freshly cooked dishes prepared at several bespoke live cooking stations catering international cuisine, where the guest chooses between variety of delicious food options.

Open from 7 AM until 10 PM.



Lobby Bar

Located at the Lobby level in a contemporary design combining both modern and classic furnishing along with music providing an engaging ambience. Choose from wide-range of soft beverages.

Open from 10 AM until midnight.



Alfredo's

An ala carte pool and beachside restaurant, serves Italian's finest cuisines such special pastas and pizzerias for dinner. Open from 7 PM until 2 AM.



Pool Bar

Serves light bites, snacks and soft beverages to sunlounges. Open from 10 AM until sunset.



White Paradise Bar

Located at White Beach Island, offering a casual-friendly atmosphere, unique moments of relaxation and unforgettable sunsets. Try quality coffee, cool drinks and cocktails, delicious snacks, fresh fruit-salads and a variety of soft beverages.

Open from 10 AM until sunset.



Spa Bar

It is the perfect refreshment after an exciting Spa treat. Located at the Spa pool area serves fresh juice and light beverage.

Open from 10 AM until 6 PM.



In-room Dining

Freshly prepared and served in-room dining various options in a prompt and professional manner.

Open 24 hours.



DESTINATION FACILITIES

- 24 hours Reception service
- 24 hours Concierge service
- Supervised Kids Club & kids' playground
- Special kids' menus
- Kids pool
- Private Sandy beach
- 5 outdoor pools
- 1 indoor pool
- 1 rooftop pool
- 1 Ladies pool located at the sky lounge Daily animation program
- Fully equipped Gym & Spa
- Parking space
- Laundry & dry-cleaning facilities
- 24 hours resident doctor

- **Elevators**
- ATM center available
- Shopping arcade
- Limousine services







RECREATION

- Mini Aqua Park
- Sports activities
- Beach football
- Beach volleyball
- **Fishing**
- Paintball
- Cinema
- Kota fun park
- Water sports & Jet Ski Spa (Call 01032066063)
- Sports Booking
- Animation

MEETINGS AND CONFERENCES

Located at the mezzanine floor, our grand ballroom provides the perfect setting for exclusive events, from weddings and award functions, to incentives and corporate gala dinners.

The elegantly furnished meeting room area has a maximum capacity of 360 guests, which can be split into 3 separate meeting rooms and a spacious foyer (breakout room),

Meeting and Business facilities High-speed wireless internet access, AV equipment, LED TV with HDMI connection, Microphone, Overhead projector, Stage, Podium, Portable TV, AV technician, Copy service, photography service.

Foor booking Wedding & Event Call 01000171141.





Venue	Dimensions (in meters)									
	SQMs	Length	Width	Height	Theatre	U Shaped	Hollow Square	Classroom	Dinner	Reception
Marina	490	45	32	10.5	340	116	114	165	200	360
Marina 1	165	15	11	3.5	120	46	44	60	70	130
Marina 2	165	15	11	3.5	110	40	38	60	70	120
Marina 2	160	15	10	3.5	110	30	32	45	60	110

WEDDINGS

From the grandeur of our ballroom to the chic and modern outdoor options on our private beach, we have a variety of venues to suit your wedding style.

Our Wedding Specialists will work with you to make your dream wedding come true, whether it is an event that's playful, formal or extra romantic.

We offer customized menus, decorations such as flowers, center-pieces and entrance, photography /videography, lights and sound system, entertainment, DJ and Oriental or classical Zaffa.

Contact us

105 KM Alexandria-Marsa Matrouh Road, Alalamein, Egypt +0120 440 5888 www.portohotelseg.com





porto.marina.resort.official

